800-257-3872
159 Swanson Rd., Boxborough, MA 01719/Telephone: 978-263-1400/Fax:  978-264-0292
U.S. Patent nos. 4093915; 4358814; 4434203
Model DPT 264
Very Low Differential Pressure Transducer
Unidirectional Ranges:  0 - 0.1 to 0 - 100 in. W.C.
Bidirectional Ranges:  0 - ±0.1 to 0 - ±50 in. W.C.
Air or non-conducting gas

64
JC
I R
ev
.C
-2
p
g.
 0
9/
14
/9
9
Input Range Product Codes for ±0.5% Accuracy
(Inches of WC) 0 to 5 VDC Output 4 to 20 mA Output
0 to 0.1 DPT2640-0R1D DPT2641-0R1D
0 to 0.25 DPT2640-R25D DPT2641-R25D
0 to 0.5 DPT2640-0R5D DPT2641-0R5D
0 to 1 DPT2640-001D DPT2641-001D
0 to 2.5 DPT2640-2R5D DPT2641-2R5D
0 to 5 DPT2640-005D DPT2641-005D
0 to 10 DPT2640-010D DPT2641-010D
0 to 25 DPT2640-025D DPT2641-025D
0 to 50 DPT2640-050D DPT2641-050D
0 to 100 DPT2640-100D DPT2641-100D
-0.1 to 0.1 DPT2640-0R1B DPT2641-0R1B
-0.25 to 0.25 DPT2640-R25B DPT2641-R25B
-0.5 to 0.5 DPT2640-0R5B DPT2641-0R5B
-1 to 1 DPT2640-001B DPT2641-001B
-2.5 to 2.5 DPT2640-2R5B DPT2641-2R5B
-5 to 5 DPT2640-005B DPT2641-005B
Add DPT-CAL-REPORT for Calibration Certificate
Input Range Product Codes for ±0.25% Accuracy
(Inches of WC) 0 to 5 VDC Output 4 to 20 mA Output
0 to 0.1 DPT2640-0R1D-A DPT2641-0R1D-A
0 to 0.25 DPT2640-R25D-A DPT2641-R25D-A
0 to 0.5 DPT2640-0R5D-A DPT2641-0R5D-A
0 to 1 DPT2640-001D-A DPT2641-001D-A
0 to 2.5 DPT2640-2R5D-A DPT2641-2R5D-A
0 to 5 DPT2640-005D-A DPT2641-005D-A
0 to 10 DPT2640-010D-A DPT2641-010D-A
0 to 25 DPT2640-025D-A DPT2641-025D-A
0 to 50 DPT2640-050D-A DPT2641-050D-A
0 to 100 DPT2640-100D-A DPT2641-100D-A
-0.1 to 0.1 DPT2640-0R1B-A DPT2641-0R1B-A
-0.25 to 0.25 DPT2640-R25B-A DPT2641-R25B-A
-0.5 to 0.5 DPT2640-0R5B-A DPT2641-0R5B-A
-1 to 1 DPT2640-001B-A DPT2641-001B-A
-2.5 to 2.5 DPT2640-2R5B-A DPT2641-2R5B-A
-5 to 5 DPT2640-005B-A DPT2641-005B-A
Note:  All units provided with a Calibration Certificate
Performance Data
Accuracy* RSS(at constant temp) ±0.5% FS** ±0.25%